Club Teams Track Champ
Team Sprint

Date: 25th November 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 18a: Junior Men 15 Team Pursuit - 2000m - Bronze Fi

8 Laps - Result
1. BBN 1 2:44.685
121 Lachlan ERMERT (Blackburn CC)
110 Jospeh NATOLI (Blackburn CC)
100 Kaedan RYAN (Blackburn CC)
128 Arnav CHAKRAVARTHY (Blackburn CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 24.039 24.039 (1)
Lap 2 19.820 43.860 (1)
Lap 3 20.032 1:03.892 (1)
Lap 4 19.944 1:23.837 (1)
Lap 5 20.391 1:44.229 (1)
Lap 6 19.502 2:03.732 (1)
Lap 7 20.562 2:24.295 (1)
Lap 8 20.390 2:44.685 (1)
2. CCCC Blue 2:48.848 +4.163

54 Jasper GRIFFITHS (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
50 Jake LESKE (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
44 Charvi TANKSALE (Carnegie Caulfield CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 24.040 24.040 2
Lap 2 20.043 44.084 )
Lap 3 19.937 1:04.021 2
Lap 4 20.697 1:24.718 )
Lap 5 21.052 1:45.771 2
Lap 6 21.001 2:06.772 (@))
Lap 7 21.683 2:28.455 2
Lap 8 20.392 2:48.848 @)
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